
Regionalmeisterschaften Nordwest 2022
am 10.04 2022 in Bremen

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK 13 Reifen Ball Keulen Band

(1) (1) (1) (1)

(5) (2) (2) (2)

(2) (3) (4) (6)

(3) (4) (6) (4)

(7) (5) (3) (5)

(4) (6) (5) (7)

(6) (7) (8) (9)

(8) (9) (7) (3)

(9) (8) (9) (8)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

96,45024,475 23,400 23,850

8,250 7,750 7,8507,800 -0,05 7,350 8,150 7,9008,750 7,975

Wertung

1. Ariana Arrago

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

84,27519,925 21,475 22,625

6,575 8,150 7,9006,550 5,675 8,250 7,5505,325 8,0502. Yustyna Kotolkin

TSV Obernjesa 1922

8,400 8,275 8,050

24,725

5,550 8,050 6,650

20,250

80,45022,550 20,850 20,100

6,400 6,700 7,0007,600 6,350 7,600 6,9007,550 7,4003. Mascha Grunmach

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,700 6,375 5,875

16,950

77,00020,750 19,650 19,400

5,800 6,750 6,8506,750 5,900 7,250 6,5007,300 6,7004. Nikol Mutas

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,250 6,500 5,750 -0,30

17,200

75,32519,125 18,750 20,300

7,150 6,450 7,000 -0,306,450 -0,30 5,350 7,500 6,200 -0,306,125 6,8505. Jana Wostreiko

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,700 7,150 5,600 -0,30

17,150

74,82519,975 17,900 20,050

6,600 7,250 6,2006,200 4,900 7,200 5,8006,875 6,9006. Jasmin Bodrug

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,800 6,600 5,500

16,900

68,77519,525 16,450 18,200

5,750 6,250 6,2006,350 4,450 6,550 5,4506,575 6,6007. Viktoria Vorsprach

Bremen 1860

3,750 6,600 4,850 -0,60

14,600

68,65017,300 15,050 18,750

5,550 6,400 6,8005,600 -0,30 3,400 6,850 5,400 -0,605,200 6,8008. Olivia-Nicole Ligaj

Schwerter Turnerschaft

4,450 7,250 5,850

17,550

63,27516,950 15,125 16,100

4,650 6,400 5,0506,000 2,550 7,075 5,800 -0,303,900 7,0509. Lisa Marieke Wier

Kieler TB Brunswik

3,150 6,800 5,150

15,100
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